

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4
OFFERED BY MR. BARLETTA OF PENNSYLVANIA

Page 7, line 15, strike “\$3,350,000,000” and insert “\$3,597,000,000”.

Page 7, line 16, strike “\$3,350,000,000” and insert “\$3,666,000,000”.

Page 7, line 17, strike “\$3,350,000,000” and insert “\$3,746,000,000”.

Page 8, line 1, strike “\$3,350,000,000” and insert “\$3,829,000,000”.

Page 8, line 2, strike “\$3,350,000,000” and insert “\$3,912,000,000”.

Page 8, line 3, strike “\$3,350,000,000” and insert “\$3,998,000,000”.

